Position

Building Maint Superintendent

Facilities Manager

Sup Building Operations Spec

Building Operations Specialist

Building Operations Specialist

Bldg. Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Building Operations Specialist

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Senior Building Maint. Worker

Janitor Supervisor

Building Maint. Worker

Office Assistant Ill

Janitor

Other Positions Held County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Department

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Total Wages

$101,103

$72,050

$69,338

$64,657

$58,041

$56,597

$56,231

$53,356

$50,589

$50,354

$46,465

$45,875

$44,137

$43,018

$42,827

$38,397

$36,080

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,096

$26,468

$20,518

$15.412

$20,003

$19,298

$4,525

$10,075

$14,522

$18,912

$8,891

$19,180

$14,509

$15,206

$19,031

$8,651

$3,033



Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Senior Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

$35,632

$35,455

$34,325

$34,296

$34,117

$33,815

$32,729

$31,147

$30,762

$29,994

$28,760

$27,775

$26,179

$20,801

$16,626

$14,445

$13,896

$10,334

$2,996

$2,975

$8,596

$8,542

$8,596

$2,795

$8,399

$2,584

$13,046

$17,994

$8,121

$6,375

$12,558

$1,074

$6,282

$3,381

$0

$767



Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

Public Works - Building
Maint

$9,197

$8,575

$8,281

$5,477

$3,175

$3,075

$1,322

$665

$5,871

$1,435

$1,146

$575



