Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Maint Superintendent		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$101,103	\$31,096
Facilities Manager		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$72,050	\$26,468
Sup Building Operations Spec		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$69,338	\$20,518
Building Operations Specialist		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$64,657	\$15,412
Building Operations Specialist		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$58,041	\$20,003
Bldg. Maintenance Supervisor		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$56,597	\$19,298
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$56,231	\$4,525
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$53,356	\$10,075
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$50,589	\$14,522
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$50,354	\$18,912
Building Operations Specialist		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$46,465	\$8,891
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$45,875	\$19,180
Senior Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$44,137	\$14,509
Janitor Supervisor		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$43,018	\$15,206
Building Maint. Worker		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$42,827	\$19,031
Office Assistant III		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$38,397	\$8,651
Janitor		Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$36,080	\$3,033

Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$35,632	\$2,996
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$35,455	\$2,975
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$34,325	\$8,596
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$34,296	\$8,542
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$34,117	\$8,596
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$33,815	\$2,795
Senior Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$32,729	\$8,399
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$31,147	\$2,584
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$30,762	\$13,046
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$29,994	\$17,994
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$28,760	\$8,121
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$27,775	\$6,375
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$26,179	\$12,558
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$20,801	\$1,074
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$16,626	\$6,282
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$14,445	\$3,381
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$13,896	\$0
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$10,334	\$767

Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$9,197	\$1,322
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$8,575	\$665
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$8,281	\$5,871
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$5,477	\$1,435
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$3,175	\$1,146
Janitor	Kings County	Public Works - Building Maint	\$3,075	\$575